

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0502	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	MOTION	I		Status:	PASSED	
File created:	5/6/2024			In control:	Finance	
On agenda:	6/18/202	4		Final action:	6/18/2024	
Title:	Motion Approving Change Order No. 5 for Riverwalk Center Parking Garage and General Site Improvements - Alen Construction, Inc \$63,707.70 - (Commission District 4)					
Sponsors:	City Commission Regular Meeting					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Commission Agenda Memo #24-0502, 2. Exhibit 1 - Change Order No. 5, 3. Exhibit 2 - CAM #22-0677, 4. Exhibit 3 - Notice to Proceed, 5. Exhibit 4 - Executed Agreement, 6. Exhibit 5 - Change Order No. 1, 7. Exhibit 6 - Change Order No. 2, 8. Exhibit 7 - Change Order No. 3, 9. Exhibit 8 - Change Order No. 4, 10. CAM 24-0502 Change order motion approving change order #5 for river walk center parking garage and general site improvements Alen construction Inc \$63,707.70					
Date	Ver. Act	ion By		Act	ion	Result
6/18/2024	1 Cit	y Commission Re	aulor		PROVED	Pass

Motion Approving Change Order No. 5 for Riverwalk Center Parking Garage and General Site Improvements - Alen Construction, Inc. - \$63,707.70 - (Commission District 4)